Contact us for the most recent product and technical information. Visit our website for more details: assuredautomation.com 1
4.33”
3.15”
3.5”
5.28”
or
5.67”
1.1”1.18”

assuredautomation.com
YF SERIES
MODEL NUMBERING
Model Number: Y X X
Configuration:
F = Switch Only
Optional:
Port Style:
(Leave blank for 2-way Valves)
L = For L Ported 3-way Valves
T = For T Ported 3-way Valves
TEMPERATURE RANGE
-4˚F to 176˚F
SWITCH RATINGS
16 A @ 125/250 VAC
0.6 A @ 125 VDC
0.3 A @ 250 VDC
(approved by UL, CSA)
ADDITIONAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Cable Entries:
(2) 1/2” NPT.
Terminals:
8 block terminal strip
(6 for switches, 2 for solenoid
valve power).
Position Indicator: